
1

218

17

16

15
12

13

10

7

8

9

3
4

5

6

Parking
Area

Restrooms

Park
Entrance

14

11

Hole 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Front

Distance (ft) Par 
3
3
3
5
4
3
3 
3
3
30

Hole
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Back
Total

Par
3
3
3
3
4
3
3 
4
3
29
59

298
281
306
903 
518
217
410
247
280

3460

Distance (ft)
284
279
224
241 
410
453
312
639
372

3214
6674  

Westminster Park
Disc Golf Course

Scan this QR code 
to get UDisc on your 
phone. Free to start.

Course Information:
       Long Tees


